

QUOTATION



# GROSS KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS

G/78, GR. FLOOR, KOHINOOR MALL, KOHINOOR CITY, KIROL ROAD, KURLA WEST  
 MUMBAI 400 070. www.grosskitchenequipments.com  
**GSTIN No 27ASPPA0502N1ZT**

MR. SWAPNIL SUTAR  
**M/s Travel foods Services Pvt Ltd**  
 Shivsagar Estate A-Block , 1st floor  
 Dr A.B Road , Worli Mumbai -400018

DELIVERY:-

QI NO.


Dated

GKE-QI-1409

21.02.2024

Sr. No.	DESCRIPTION OF GGODS	BRAND	QTY	RATE	Amount	Gst Rate	Gst Amount	GRAND TOTAL
1	Skewer Hanging Rod with dripping tray - 750 x 100	FABRICATED	1.000	2850	<b>2850.00</b>	18%	513.00	<b>3363.00</b>
2	Tandoor Side Table with Angles for Keeping 1 1 G N Pan - 400 x 850 x 1000	FABRICATED	1.000	13250	<b>13250.00</b>	18%	2385.00	<b>15635.00</b>
3	S.S.Tandoor on Wheels (PNG Operated) - 850 x 850 x 1000	FABRICATED	3.000	34500	<b>103500.00</b>	18%	18630.00	<b>122130.00</b>
4	Tandoor Side Table with Angles for Keeping 1 1 G N Pan - 400 x 850 x 1000	FABRICATED	1.000	13250	<b>13250.00</b>	18%	2385.00	<b>15635.00</b>
5	Work Table With Cross Bracing , ( No Shelves, Space to be kept empty for Atta Maida Bins) - 1245 x 850 x 838 + 62	FABRICATED	1.000	18950	<b>18950.00</b>	18%	3411.00	<b>22361.00</b>
6	Atta - Maida Bin - 450 x 450 x 700	FABRICATED	2.000	14350	<b>28700.00</b>	18%	5166.00	<b>33866.00</b>
7	Roomali Sigri ( Tawa to be Heavy Duty ) - 500 Dia x 228 Height	FABRICATED	1.000	9750	<b>9750.00</b>	18%	1755.00	<b>11505.00</b>
8	Sigri Guard For Roomali Roti Unit - 610 x 500 x 250	FABRICATED	1.000	5150	<b>5150.00</b>	18%	927.00	<b>6077.00</b>
9	Work Tabl with Sink on LHS and Part 2 U S - 1300 x 700 x 838 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	23550	<b>23550.00</b>	18%	4239.00	<b>27789.00</b>
10	Meat Mincer ( 2 HP)	FABRICATED	1.000	70000	<b>70000.00</b>	18%	12600.00	<b>82600.00</b>
11	Wall Shelves - 1300 x 300	FABRICATED	2.000	5150	<b>10300.00</b>	18%	1854.00	<b>12154.00</b>
12	Wall Shelves - 1350 x 300	FABRICATED	2.000	5150	<b>10300.00</b>	18%	1854.00	<b>12154.00</b>
13	Work Table With Sink on RHS - 800 x 700 x 838 + 50	FABRICATED	1.000	15550	<b>15550.00</b>	18%	2799.00	<b>18349.00</b>
14	Wall Shelves - 800 x 300	FABRICATED	2.000	3450	<b>6900.00</b>	18%	1242.00	<b>8142.00</b>
15	Dish Storage Rack - 6 Shelves ( 3 Sides Up and One side down) - 350 x 700 x 1800	FABRICATED	1.000	22450	<b>22450.00</b>	18%	4041.00	<b>26491.00</b>
16	Hot Bain Marie with One OHS - 475 x 700 x 838 + 450	FABRICATED	1.000	16650	<b>16650.00</b>	18%	2997.00	<b>19647.00</b>
17	Salamander ( 1 1 GN Pan Size ) - 730 x 350 x 350	FABRICATED	1.000	16650	<b>16650.00</b>	18%	2997.00	<b>19647.00</b>
18	Plate Counter - 1800 x 450 x 800	FABRICATED	1.000	23550	<b>23550.00</b>	18%	4239.00	<b>27789.00</b>
19	Table with 2 Under Shelves - 700 x 1150 x 838	FABRICATED	1.000	21250	<b>21250.00</b>	18%	3825.00	<b>25075.00</b>
20	Sink Unit - 400 x 840 x 838 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	14350	<b>14350.00</b>	18%	2583.00	<b>16933.00</b>
21	Two Burner Range With Plain Back Table for Keeping Basic Gravies - 1015 x 840 x 838 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	25850	<b>25850.00</b>	18%	4653.00	<b>30503.00</b>
22	Three Burner Range With Plain Back Table for Keeping Basic Gravies - 1550 x 840 x 838 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	32750	<b>32750.00</b>	18%	5895.00	<b>38645.00</b>

23	Condiment Trolley - 375 x 575 x 700	FABRICATED	1.000	9750	<b>9750.00</b>	18%	1755.00	<b>11505.00</b>
24	Work Table With 2 U S - 625 x 700 x 850 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	14350	<b>14350.00</b>	18%	2583.00	<b>16933.00</b>
25	G N pan Rack To Accomodate G N Pans - 2580 x 325	FABRICATED	1.000	15550	<b>15550.00</b>	18%	2799.00	<b>18349.00</b>
26	Single Basket Deep Fat Fryer - Table Model - 270 x 420 x 360	FABRICATED	1.000	5150	<b>5150.00</b>	18%	927.00	<b>6077.00</b>
27	Veg Crate rack Trolley - 450 x 600 x 1800	FABRICATED	2.000	20150	<b>40300.00</b>	18%	7254.00	<b>47554.00</b>
28	Onion Potato Bin - 450 x 550 x 700	FABRICATED	1.000	15550	<b>15550.00</b>	18%	2799.00	<b>18349.00</b>
29	Onion Potato Bin - 450 x 550 x 1400	FABRICATED	1.000	15550	<b>15550.00</b>	18%	2799.00	<b>18349.00</b>
30	Soiled Linen Dispose Trolley - 450 x 450 x 700	FABRICATED	1.000	17850	<b>17850.00</b>	18%	3213.00	<b>21063.00</b>
31	Soiled Dish Receiving Table With Glass Rack - 1200 x 740 x 850 + 450	FABRICATED	1.000	21250	<b>21250.00</b>	18%	3825.00	<b>25075.00</b>
32	Pre Rinse Two Sink Unit - 1200 x 740 x 850 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	21250	<b>21250.00</b>	18%	3825.00	<b>25075.00</b>
33	Unloading Table With 2 Undershelves - 1025 x 740 x 850 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	21250	<b>21250.00</b>	18%	3825.00	<b>25075.00</b>
34	Wiping Table With 2 U S - 800 x 500 x 850 + 150	FABRICATED	1.000	15550	<b>15550.00</b>	18%	2799.00	<b>18349.00</b>
35	Clean Dish Storage Rack - 5 Shelves ( 3 Sides Up and 1 Side Down ) - 1500 x 450 x 1950	FABRICATED	1.000	32750	<b>32750.00</b>	18%	5895.00	<b>38645.00</b>
36	Pot Sink - 900 x 700 x 800 + 100	FABRICATED	1.000	21250	<b>21250.00</b>	18%	3825.00	<b>25075.00</b>
37	Pot Rack - 4 Shelves - 600 x 600 x 1800	FABRICATED	2.000	18950	<b>37900.00</b>	18%	6822.00	<b>44722.00</b>
38	Staff Locker - 900 x 450 x 1800	FABRICATED	1.000	13250	<b>13250.00</b>	18%	2385.00	<b>15635.00</b>
39	SS Drain Grating - 350 x 350	FABRICATED	11.000	4050	<b>44550.00</b>	18%	8019.00	<b>52569.00</b>
40	SS Drain Grating - 2200 x 200	FABRICATED	2.000	25850	<b>51700.00</b>	18%	9306.00	<b>61006.00</b>
41	SS Drain Grating - 500 x 350	FABRICATED	1.000	5150	<b>5150.00</b>	18%	927.00	<b>6077.00</b>
42	Single Sink With Speed Rail - 600 x 600 + 100 x 850 + 50	FABRICATED	1.000	16650	<b>16650.00</b>	18%	2997.00	<b>19647.00</b>
43	Work Table With Cross Bracing - 1250 x 600 x 850 + 50	FABRICATED	1.000	18950	<b>18950.00</b>	18%	3411.00	<b>22361.00</b>
44	SS STORAGE RACK - 900 x 300 x 1800	FABRICATED	1.000	25850	<b>25850.00</b>	18%	4653.00	<b>30503.00</b>
45	SS STORAGE RACK - 900 x 450 x 1800	FABRICATED	2.000	28150	<b>56300.00</b>	18%	10134.00	<b>66434.00</b>
46	Three Door Work Top Refrigerator ( Compressor on RHS ) With Cold Bain Marie on top of 1 6 GN Pans 8 Nos. with 2 OHS - 1800 x 700 x 838 + 450+300	FABRICATED	2.000	88500	<b>177000.00</b>	18%	31860.00	<b>208860.00</b>
47	Chest Freezer - 100 Litres capacity - 574 x 564 x 845 ( Bluestar)	BLUESTAR	1.000	14350	<b>14350.00</b>	18%	2583.00	<b>16933.00</b>
48	Visi Cooler - 500 x 575 x 1350 (Bluestar)	FABRICATED	1.000	38550	<b>38550.00</b>	18%	6939.00	<b>45489.00</b>
49	Three Door Work Top Refrigerator ( Compressor on LHS ) With Cold Bain Marie on top of 1 6 GN Pans 8 Nos. With 3 OHS and Infra Red Heaters - 1800 x 700 x 838 +450 + 300 +250	FABRICATED	1.000	92500	<b>92500.00</b>	18%	16650.00	<b>109150.00</b>
50	Table Model Hot Case - 690 x 830 x 900 (RANS)	FABRICATED	1.000	25850	<b>25850.00</b>	18%	4653.00	<b>30503.00</b>
51	G.N. Size 2 Door Vertical Deep freezer - 700 x 818 x 1990	FABRICATED	2.000	76000	<b>152000.00</b>	18%	27360.00	<b>179360.00</b>

52	G.N. Size 2 Door Vertical Chiller - 700 x 818 x 1990	FABRICATED	1.000	65500	<b>65500.00</b>	18%	11790.00	<b>77290.00</b>
53	Water Cooler With Inbuild UV - 80 Ltr Capacity Bluestar	BLUESTAR	1.000	48850	<b>48850.00</b>	18%	8793.00	<b>57643.00</b>
54	Back Bar Bottle Cooler - 900 x 520 x 900	HOSOZAKI	1.000	43700	<b>43700.00</b>	18%	7866.00	<b>51566.00</b>
55	Back Bar Bottle Cooler - 1350 x 520 x 900	HOSOZAKI	1.000	51750	<b>51750.00</b>	18%	9315.00	<b>61065.00</b>
56	Micro wave Oven ( 25.5 Litres Capacity ) - 508 x 419 x 311	FABRICATED	1.000	20150	<b>20150.00</b>	18%	3627.00	<b>23777.00</b>
57	Hood Type Dish Washer (Electrically Operated)	ELECTROLUX-VEETSAN	1.000	205850	<b>205850.00</b>	28%	57638.00	<b>263488.00</b>
58	Under Counter Glass Washer - 450x575x700	ZHANUSI	1.000	104650	<b>104650.00</b>	28%	29302.00	<b>133952.00</b>
59	Under Counter Ice Cube Machine - 550x550x800	KOOLAIR-ES210	1.000	151800	<b>151800.00</b>	18%	27324.00	<b>179124.00</b>
60	Blender - 240 x 250 x 460 JTC TM -800 AQ	JTC-TM 800AQ	1.000	20150	<b>20150.00</b>	18%	3627.00	<b>23777.00</b>
61	Air Curtain - 900 mm with sensor Technocrat	EURONICS	1.000	17850	<b>17850.00</b>	18%	3213.00	<b>21063.00</b>
62	Insect Killer Technocrat	TRAPPER	2.000	8650	<b>17300.00</b>	18%	3114.00	<b>20414.00</b>
63	Garbage Bins	NEELKAMAL	3.000	2850	<b>8550.00</b>	18%	1539.00	<b>10089.00</b>
					<b>0.00</b>	18%	0.00	<b>0.00</b>
<b>Taxable Value</b>					<b>2299500.00</b>			<b>2744460.00</b>
							Transportation	<b>0.00</b>
							<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>	<b>2744460.00</b>
Payment Terms for Fabricated Equipments :- 100 % advance . Transportation:- Extra Unloading & Matari:- By buyer Warranty:- 12 month from the date of Delivery. Delivery:- WITHIN 15 DAYS							<b>For Gross Kitchen Equipments</b>   Authorised Signatory	